Faculty of management Studies and Commerce, University of Jaffna, Sri Lanka

Examination Timetable

Second Examination in Business Administration, First Semester - 2019

Date Course Unit |Subject Venue Time

05.04.2021(Monday) BBAM 2113 |[Managerial Economics CH1, CH2, CH3 & New Commerce Hall 09:30 am - 12:30 pm
06.04.2021 (Tuesday) BBAF 2123 |Business Statistics I CH1, CH2, CH3 & New Commerce Hall 09:30am - 12:30 pm
07.04.2021(Wednesday) BBAA 2132 |Audit and Assurance CH1, CH2, CH3 & New Commerce Hall 09:30am - 11:30 am
08.04.2021(Thursday) BBAH 2143 |Human Resource Management CH1, CH2, CH3 & New Commerce Hall 09:30 am - 12:30 pm
09.04.2021(Friday) BBAF 2153 |Advanced Computer Applications in Business CH1, CH2, CH3 & New Commerce Hall 09:30 am - 12:30 pm
10.04.2021(8aturday) BBAD 2162 |Business Communication - III CH1, CH2, CH3 & New Commerce Hall 09:30am - 11:30 am

First Examination in Business Administration, First Semester - 2019

Date Course Unit |Subject Venue Time

05.05.2021 (Wednesday) BBAH 1113 |Principles of Management CH1, CH2, CH3 & New Commerce Hall 09:30 a.m - 12:30 pm
06.05.2021 (Thursday) BBAM 1123 |Business Environment CH1, CH2, CH3 & New Commerce Hall 09:30 a.m - 12:30 pm
07.05.2021 (Friday) BBAA 1133 |Financial Accounting -1 CH1, CH2, CH3 & New Commerce Hall 09:30 a.m -12:30 pm
10.05.2021 (Monday) BBAF 1143 |Fundamentals of Corporate Finance CH1, CH2, CH3 & New Commerce Hall 09:30 a.m - 12:30 pm
11.05.2021 (Tuesday) BBAD 1152 [Introduction to Information Technology CH1, CH2, CH3 & New Commerce Hall 09:30a.m-11:30 am
12.05.2021 (Wednesday) BBAD 1162 |Business Communication - I CH1, CH2, CH3 & New Commerce Hall 09.30 am - 11:30 am
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